Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID 54391113

_ Vehicle Description =

MAKE:
 MODEL:
- SERIAL NO.:

VNNO:

SBF286RL
SBV012018

SALEM LAMINATED TOWA

4X4FSBE28SV012018

ADDRESS:

ZOOMERS RV OF [OWA LLC-
DELIVERY
210 S SPRUCE ST

“ | LAMONI, 1A 50140
1 USA

~OptionalEquipment Installed By Manufacturer

HARVEST
69-60175-7
69-6638-7
69-1209-1

005-1
10271
RVIA
DPU

HARVEST INTERIOR DECOR

EXPEDITION PACKAGE
ELEVATED VALUE PACKAGE

200 WATT ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PACKAGE
200W PANEL, 30AMP CHARGE CONTROLLER, 12V

BATTERY

2ND 15K A/C IN BEDROOM

4 PT AUTO LEVEL
RVIA SEAL
DEALER PICKUP

~$0.00
$2,581.00
$3.770.00
$717.75

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$1,007.75
$2,755.00
$0.00
$0.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

o BasePrice . i

S Opfions. o

$62,315.20

$10,831.60

T $134de70

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECHFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



