## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA** 

Sales ID S4391113

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

MODEL:

**SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO .:

**SALEM LAMINATED TOWA** 

SBF286RL SBV012018

4X4FSBE28SV012018

SHIP TO ADDRESS: ZOOMERS RV OF IOWA LLC-

**DELIVERY** 

210 S SPRUCE ST **LAMONI, IA 50140** 

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
\$0.00	1.00	HARVEST INTERIOR DECOR	HARVEST
\$2,581.00	1.00	EXPEDITION PACKAGE	69-60175-7
\$3,770.00	1.00	ELEVATED VALUE PACKAGE	69-6638-7
\$717.75	1.00	200 WATT ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PACKAGE 200W PANEL, 30AMP CHARGE CONTROLLER, 12V BATTERY	69-1209-1
\$1,007.75	1.00	2ND 15K A/C IN BEDROOM	005-1
\$2,755.00	1,00	4 PT AUTO LEVEL	10271
\$0.00	1.00	RVIA SEAL	RVIA
\$0.00	1.00	DEALER PICKUP	DPU

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$62,315.20	\$10,831.50	\$73,146.70

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD